Drain:_Sentmus _CRuSsmé 24 41y Drain #:__ 21y
Improvement/Arm:_s e vémit_crossmt ~Skcmn 2

Operator: J2u Date:_S-7-6y
Drain Classification: Urban/Rural Year Installed: /%%

GIS Drain Input Checklist

® Pull Source Documents for Scanning _Q%
® Digitize & Atiribute Tile Drains /V/)/
L
® Digitize & Attribute Storm Drains #
® Digitize & Attribute SSD (A
4
® Digitize & Attribute Open Ditch j\/éf
7
'3 Stamp Plans ﬁ
®  Sum drain lengths & Validate I
® Enter Improvements into Posse c%.
7
®  Enter Drain Age into Posse
®  Sum drain length for Watershed in Posse /
® Check Database entries for errors ﬁ
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Gasb 34 Footages for Historical Cost
Drain Length Log -

Drain-Improvement: S/22zusam i CROSSING LAY - S Eprnl CRossimmve ~SECT7on 7

. Length Length L
Drain Type: . P g ength
Size: L (DB Query) | Reconcile| Price: Cost:

30 ¢ 1266 | /97" gy
Rep 2 13y iz |y

4

19" 250" 250" o
2" | 20 /20’ &
29 |28 e |,
EL 2T v

{z" 35’ A g

575" 5075 -6y

Sum;

Final Report:

Comments:

S P AF 01556748 o1 " S0 tKiEDSS,
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77629626

TO: Hamilton County Drainage Board ’ [FECE PRIy

RE: Springmill Crossing, Section 2

Attached is a petition, non-enforcement request, calculations,
contract and assessment roll for the Springmill Crossing, Section 2

Drain.

I have reviewed the submittals and petition and have found each to be in

proper from.

I have made a personal inspection of the land described in the petition. Upon
doing so, I believe that the drain is practicable; will improve the public
health; benefit a public highway and be of public utility; and that the costs,
damages and expenses of the proposed drain will probably be less than the
benefits accruing to the owners of land likely to be benefitted. The drain

will consist of the following:

6" SSD 2660ft 24" RCP 785ft
12™ RCP 1341ft 30" RCP 238ft
18" RCP  250ft 42" RCP 365ft

21" RCP 120ft

The total length of the drain will be 5759 feet.

I have reviewed the plans and believe the drain will benefit each lot equally.

Therefore, I recommend each lot be assessed equally. I recommend a maintenance

assessment of $25.00 per lot, $2.00 per acre for roadways. With this assessment

the total annual assessment for the drain/this section will be $1096.99.

I recommend a hearing be set for March 9, 1987,

1981

- " 7
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Kentor¥ C. Ward-County Surveyor




BEFORE THE HAMILTON COUNTY

DRAINAGE BOARD IN THE

MATTER OF THE Springmill Crossing DRAIN Section 2

NOTICE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN AND

Notice is hereby given of the Hearing of the Hamilton County Drainage

Board on the Springmill Crossing Sec 2 Drain, on March 9, 1987 , at9:05 AM,

in the Commissioner's Court, 3rd floor, in the Hamilton County Courthouse
Noblesville, Indiana and which the Maintenance Report of the Surveyor and
the Schedule of Assessments made by the Drainage Board have been filed and

are available for public inspection in the office of the Hamilton County

Surveyor.

HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

sl ) il

‘Nafhy Elled Oldham—Secretary

ONE TIME ONLY
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BEFORE THE HAMILTON
COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD
IN THE MATTER OF THE

Springmill Crossing DRAIN
Sec. 2

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Section 405 of the 1965
Indiana Drainage Code that this Board, prior to final adjournment
has issued an order adopting the Schedule of Assessments, filed
the same and made public announcement thereof at the hearing
and ordered publication. If judicial review of the findings
and order of the Board is not requested pursuant to Article
Eight of this Code within twenty (20) days from the date of
this publication, the order shall become conclusive.

HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

/4

Nancy llen dham-Secretary

One Time Only
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s el LS PSES
Assistant Vice Presidont 1234 Markel Strngy

Philadulphia, PA 191073795
215 636 6765

Meritor Finangia! Grotp

8624791  voox . 189 ppgr 473

ATPSFS |

September 26, 1986

Irrevocable Letter of Credit No, 2781695685-0081¢ -
Expiration Date: September 26, 1987 ; .
x ]
-
Hamilton County Commissioners I s
Hamilton County, Indiana & ™
e e
e e
Gentlemen: = é;?
For the account of The Shorewood Corporation, we hereby authorize
you to draw on us at sight to the eéxtent of #*y,g $166,723, 004

1
Each of your drafts myst,

1. Be marked "Drawn under PSFS Letter of Credit yo, 2781695685-0081¢
dated September 26, 1986."

2. Be Presented, together with this original Letter of Credit
at our offices at 1234 Market Street, 9th Floor, Philadelphia,
Pennsylvania, 19107, no 1later than 3;00 P.m. Philadelphiga

T
time on September 26, 1987, 8 =
o am
re
3. Be accompanied by the following: &ﬁfg
B
Certification by Hamilton County Comm1591oner3, Hamilton ??g
County, Indiana of on-compliance with the specifications %J?l
required for Storm Sewers in Section 2 of the Spring Mill L33 g?
Crossing by the Shorewood Corporation, Such certification 5§,£
May not antedate this Letter of Credit and; R =
;T EeR
Certification by Hamilton County Commissioners, Hamilton =
County, Indiana that funds drawn under this Letter of Credit =
will be used to bring the Storm Sewers into compliance in 21 f
accordance with the specifications referenced, g{
=
4. Not exceed, in the cumulative aggregate, $166,723.00. =1
7 D
&8

rin from Arch f the Ham I ff H NObIeSVl”e,l 46060
! ice; | Co. Squa €, Ste. 188,
he Digital chive of the Hamilto COUnty Su Veyors (0] Ice; One Hamilto
Ital
his copy pri ted from the 19
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CERTIF ICATE OF COMPLETION AND COMPL | ANCE

TO: HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR

RE:  Springmill Crossing, Section Two

| hereby certify that:
1.} I am a Reglstered Land Surveyor In the State of Indlana,

2,) I am faml|lar with the plans and specifications for the above referenced
subdivision,

3.0 I have personal ly observed and supervised the completion of the Drainage
Facilitles for the above referenced subdivision, and

4.) To the best of my knowledge, information and belief, the Drainage

Facilitles within the subdivision has been Instal led and completed In
conformity with all plans gnd specifications.

Signature: it ey Date: May 29, 1987
(Conky . pensin

Type or PKE;ied/ﬁ;;e: Lapry E. Pensinger
NS

Buslness Address: /172 Graham Road
' Indianapolis, IN 46250

Telephone: (317) 842-6777 SEPERS fi,
e LT ) }g!

P ARV i P ST &
s ‘-.ﬂ_._‘\-..i} IF r"'*?(‘\\'-..“\,’;{)#}‘
AN §

REGI SFERED NuvBkR
siesl G391

A0

B YO

o T e A e OF 7
s | = ) . B
L’ﬁ . \«\l‘i\l‘:':“‘\ﬁa.

MAY 2 9 1987
AAMILTON GOUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

B A L E AR CRL EY L LIRLLLE] TRYUFTNN PEVYRY
SECRETADY
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HKenton C Ward Suweyat Suite 146
One Hamilton amnfy Squa!e
moblavi[[e. Indiana 460022308 3 AR E Y

776-8495

TO: Hamilton County Drainage Board

RE: Springmill Crossing Drain-Section 2

Attached are as-bullts, certificate of completicn and
compliance, and other information for Springmill Crossing-Section
A. 2An inspection of the drainage facilities for this section has
been made and the facilities were found to be complete and
acceptable.

Turing construction of the drain there were not any
significant changes made to the plans submitted with my report
dated Januaxry 5, 1987. Therefore, the length of the drain remains
at 5,759 feet.

The non-enforcement reguest was approved by the Board at its
meeting on December 12, 1988.

The Bond or Letter of Credit from PSFS, Number #2781594685-
00810, dated September 26, 1986, in the amount of $166,723.00, has
been released.

e Board approve the drains construction as

compl table
< L7

Ken .

Hafmilton ¢gounty Surveyor

KCW/no

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




NOTE: CUTS SHOWN ARE  APFPROXIMATE, TAKEWN
FROM EXISTING GRADE Jo WMWVER] OF RIPE.

75.8
7l st

73.9 LEVATION
rC.: 1357

EXIBT GRADE —_— T 2/.9¢

Tor oF AP Rap
6" ABove EXIST GRAOE
(7rve.) :

£X. GRQDE

T
T e ;,
o< Fo—R1P R4 ___l 7118 Qs,»gﬁ
7./ “p=

FROPOBED GRADE

P
~ _ <

enr— . §l)' — -~ 7/,05 e ) snmanm— ” "
& Comtpacreo $| PRS0 : 24 m @ pp-oo o6 T " — o™ 4650
- " o i B \\50"/"/ ’ -y — S r— g

& GRAMLILAR ) ; | . -
) 6823 @ J0.50 /70 oF 12 RC.RA —_— -_____J Ao c9.5t — 12"
9

| 85'or 30" R.C.R @ 080%

& BACKFILL -
2, & 060
6815, @ 9.80% 4 100 bE 247 RO.P |87

- | | @ ©.80% —_— """/L-J

. ©&29 66.60
o 30" our

13 ’ Lo
Z/53 oF 30"RC.~P — "’71_ ; Zx. 30" ForLLNe o @ es.1?

) e - @ r00% 22" our )
& WATER ’ @ 65.98 20" m @

,, gp.60
/ 368 oF 42" K0~
85;’732’? Z. @ 0.40%

N.P ELEv. 5.0

r

L—

YNUIPE L jnES

12°m @ 66.5*

8'San.
@ é3.5¢

TH IS 6#5057‘
75 SwELr

O+rOC0 FRorit e Tino 7S SHIT

Envo Secrion, S7r. # 56/

= OO0 FROFILE THREE JTi/i5 SYEET

FE65 MANNOLE |, &' Doi ST #5672
F18 MANHOLE | & 'Dip. STRH# 545

*EE CuRB WL ET
S7R. # sBce

MansorL  STR.# £62
T BIES FROFI/ILE OWE
TEarr Bar Geaqre
Srr. #8522

MANHOLE , Srr. # 555
St/ FProcicE ONE

A EFE
TErI R BArR GRATE

Srr. #5564

Dg TUM 850 DATUM 850 DATUM 850

o0 , Py - - — &*QO,? . " " /%00 o —

FILE_TWO PROFILE THREE

PROFILE ONE

SN Sra /oo

févlﬁ Bar 6«47& N
OVER ENDO oF ek : | :

SIR. # 563 NOTE:  contRAcTOR SHALL NOTIFY PANHANDLE EAST:KN

~ ' PIPE LINE CO., PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION IN PIPELINE
~ . ~ FRGEMENT. -

~ ~ o BN STRAw ™ S«

™~ Baregs -~ ™ ~ - Jra or85
~/PLAN-
~

Two S TM~L A TErp BAR GrATE
4N | I D NG T OVER Ewno af PP
TR A O ~< Sra. # 564 |
) \yéL
\\ \ \INE

~

~ ~ ' '&y
J’fA 5‘/’65 \\ - ’ \f'\ ;0"

000 riad e | e
G'Dra.  MavHoLE | STR . #562
<%,

This information was gathered for input
into the Hamilton County Geographical
Information System. Tniz document is
considered an officialrecord of the
Gis.

Sra. 5+/8
S0t00 Aan TWREE
5'oa. MANHOLE | S7R. # 565
~

88
LS. F 3o TS
5.00% -
No Progic & SHoWA)
1E STR#562 = Jo\so
1E. & STR#S550 = 7100

Entry Date: 5:'07”01/

o

Srr.# 550
37 END SECTION

Entered by: Jﬁ//

J7R. # 557
re .= 28 729

S FILL BENELTH DvwsT
W/ COMPRETED  GRAN UL RE MATL

6 or 12°ROP @ 1438 %
//. E. & 42" PPE cz .5 /

Ao PROFILE SHomwn) ‘ \

4. Oroo LE, & S72. #568 = GRE &6, 13

Envo SECTION
Srr. ¥ 56/

J74. 6’*<§’<5’i
Lurs /,uz,air
S7R. # 566 |

725'0F [2°R.C.P 100%
LE, STR #5068 = GV 66.18

4" sso LE G STRH#SG7 =Mé7.ag

(A BAcH wWAY)

AUG 05 1394

HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

PLAN_ONE

100 STR. 4% SGI- 5§66

-

-t

&

(40" EALH WAY) g‘f)ﬁ\

Sk ;
FPORD  LOMSTRYCTEL CRETARY

/
W/SEc.omE /

AoRmil. Pool = 865.0

CINVER TE TCELEVA T/.<:>'AJ$::
date.2:27:87 o

—CERTIFED BT

"FILE ~NUMBER

DWG. TYPE |

EvTTeTs S PAULLRIPET'N. T T

'« CIVIL ENGINEERING | TECH. CHK. | DRAWN BY] |
T - | T2 Ganam rong " o LAND SURVEYING L

g:::.;,‘;i?g‘ 5//5/{5 | SPRINEMILL CROSSING-SEC.2

INDIANAPOLIS;INDIANA4G25 Q0 it cold BEHAET ECT LR Lo {-DF TNGu. CHK. | DRAWING TIFLE —_ ;
AN ST Blag - ayry 4625073 LND  PLANNING V | "STORM SEWER- PLAN ¢ PROFILE

oy o ae i v e



}
NOTE! CLTS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE, TAKEN ,
FROM EXIST. GRADE TO INVERT OF PIPE, )
74,923
NS Te: 34O : 73.8
\Q& , : ' , TC= &5t
8.7 Sy e isTie dmaoe St
TC: (st NS = 9
PROPOSED GRADE N ” 42 — 7T 7T acs P\PE.L.\ME_s —
: 7 TryPicaL ‘As BUILT ELEVATION ws — N
~ e S
EXIST. GRADE / , e N 5 Z4"P\PELINE > © ZO"PIPEVLINE
. ~ , —_ S v / $
g — 3 7% — — T — — v y @
R “J ég’ - N \?
N | 6612 0 | 4#&?1 9 N TTRA S TR PR 1E~ &\t 1B B.O%
521 0 gé'?zszi‘f’ Z al T A 7 — A T—— -
——— ! ' . ‘ & wateR i ; (5.4 LEE
wesseso J o T 155 oF 12"RCP g T i 22 pyprra
== 125 of 12°ACP o' 1.00% § Z % 275'of 12" =eP @ 0.15%
POMD COMOTRULCTED e \.ooX ™ 5"SAM.S Lar 8 A8 505 of 12'RePe 0.15% Q 0
W|sECTIOM OME q @ és.af X € 4.6l ¥ )
|
S o y 0 ¢
) y : J i
X A 71N ul a
N N 2 al < (—)‘ ul
|
R g q 2| 4 I 3
i 2 x = 2 I
Q < 3 HY 4 2
N b3 N ul by <
Ul 1] =
' (,*\) 19 S 1 9 Q
N N e} i‘n‘ X N lﬂ
0 * % u N <
0
u oz
DN\‘L&M &‘:‘:0
ST "\+95
ST Otoo MANMRHOLE
STA 425 : . STRH* 570 g
U’/ . ! T — STA 5420 ; 5
7y B—— EXIST. BEEHIVE. INLET e <
lJé‘ ol | T BeA COMST. wl/SEC. / MANMHOLE 0
sﬂl, ﬁpiﬂo# S STA 2180 STR.# 583 STR.® 569 ' ~ 8
e(, CURB INLET . 5
4 - 93 o Jul
\ STR.F BLO — - 3 >
3 :. ey o -J E
EX. 15 T §
g 2
STA O+OO Q4 2 0
e e 93 92 %G
STL.END SECTION /'— : oy
STR*558 / :f o LU
Qg
, /"',é-}.-,. A%, £ STA O+IS 3:}
T 8 12” STU8. 5
G 95 Sl 00 3
POND - CONSTRLCTED € - f N Q%‘{Aﬂl o L
Wl 2EC. OMNE. s N &7" ' QL
NORMAL PCOL. ELEN.:&65.0
&

MARBAUGH -~ 19° 1133

— YOTE" CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY PAN HANDLE EASTERN PIPELINE CO.
: PRIOR TO ANY CON STROCTION IN PIPELINE sasemsm'
PLAN ONE L LLE g
| ~HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD
- SECHETARY
Bt fry Date: 5 “’7"6v
Enterad by: “)ﬂZZMWWW R |
INVERT £ T B L.E;\/AT‘ID,US
date.2:27-87  J&
° C'V'L ENG'NEER'NG ECH. (K. JRAWI , \LE E CLIENT
%ﬁﬁo k;::méwf 2ot - PAUI;W! 6351!150§D INC e LAND SURVEYING | __ fwts [ ngy "o 0’//5/55 SPRINtaMlLL CROSSIMG SEC. 2
Spnnuanu — INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46250 =+ ARCHITECTURE |DFTNG. CHK|DRAWING TiIT )
: ’ —— \ .. ’ — 317}'hls coaﬂrﬂdértsfﬁvqal Archive of the Hamilton QountlﬁLkNDﬁlceElhlA}N}N)‘MGe ste} 188, Noblesville, In 46060 : STORM SEW ER PLAM 4 pROFl LE




EX 120
@ P00

CONEC. ENCASEMENT O
FORCE MAIN B E4CH WAy

FRong STORA SEWER

STA O+O0O

EXIST. MANHOLE

TreicaL ‘as suiLT”

=
&8

7%, S

TC: T3t

5.8’

ELEVATION

EXISTING GRADE

/

o7

COMPACTED GRANULILAR
EACKFILL (TYFRD

28. & PROPOSED GRAIDE

MOTE CUTS SHOWL ARKRE AP PTROXIPMNTE | TAKEMN
FROM EXIST ZRADE TO WVERT OF PIFPE.

78.2
RS A

. B

7330 _

oy
A

/70.45

7193 71:93 ~ 7269 @ 72751 {

185 oF Z4"RCP'e 0.40%
12" WATER

140 oF 24" RCP

\ mwja

N

SIWRTEE
LanNg

RI50%

B5an, #6855t
&O'oF 24 RC

EXISTING MAMHOLE
+/0 MAMNHOLE, sTR¥ 552

+10 EX/STIMNG STUL
+70 _CURB INLET, S5TR.* 55/

STAO+TO
CURB INLET
STR* 55]

300 ofF 24'RCP @ 0.BO%

DATUN\ &5(2)

LJ' pemmm - " ” 18“ . E ‘5"2"\")_)% "
tﬂ . . La waree d 1300

&' s

CwLaAnt C.0.40%

+1O MAKNHOLE , STR* s5%
+95  MAMHOLE, 8TR.® 554

E CLRE WILET
) STR*FS5T
STA S+IO cs}l TC: .40
S ————— MANHOLE. {i‘\ 1&= 15.40
MANHOLE STR.¥ 552 WA Tl
o ) ' A‘ LocATE &
STR® 552 2e2: EWO OF
,:::: kS RROrYS
&2_ - . ",»
’ 1<Z4" 2o : ‘
A o S A o e S

MY
g CT.

5 op 2"RCP @ 0.860% (N6 PROFILE)
SCOMPACTED GRANULAR BACKFILL UMDER ‘5\'RE-ET

(76
V7

STOR

assm—————" -
77 MC S(W”"K

spmue. MILL BLVD.

T ToAlC, SIDEW ALK

F N

!

~REVISTONS

&- 9 17 /Jppgp /(/dre‘A' Les, C’/J@p Srgggr ,4/4445-

458,

;; zg-sé msz Ifu

&2

AN, M A ’

l
Q

&3

CREEK
TOMEY CRE
> CIRCLE

STA t95
STUR 10 oF 15" — ———
R20.40% MANIHOLE.
DISC & SEAL. STRE¥S554
21 3.04 Q@FEUD

ONE

I20 of 21" RCP

+/5 MANHOLE W|BEEHIVE CcoTa.
STR. ™ 555,

o5

STA&+15

~b

-

240‘OF \&'e 0.60%

+55 MANHOLE \//geeHIVE ¢5TG.
BTRF S5

Glo

1 ‘ MASHOLE W]
mppem— BEEHIVE C&TG.
STR¥ 555

SECTICN 3

STA IO+ 55

CMAMROLE W[
BEEHIVE CST.
STR¥ 556

STLB 1O oF 18 @ 0.50%
=10 € SEM

IE= 74,865 @ tnp
STLR 10 oF 12°@ 0.60%

DiSHC. § SEAL
IE: 1530 @ END

=

78. <
TC= AETE

X 7505
2'sTud v @ 4.8

12" STUR N € T5-24
75.59

This information was gathered forinput
into the Hamilion QQ‘** wy Geographicad
information Sysie i e}au;; ej;%: is
gonsidered an zzmm renord ofthe

Gis.

Entry Date: .5~ 7-0Y

Entered byt v’ﬂ/’/

AUG 05 1994

‘ HAM LTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BoARD

f

SECHETARY

i’/»U‘V‘E‘RT’ FT¢ ElLEVATIONS
date.2:89.80 16

PAUL 1.

CRIPE, INC.

7172 GRAHAM ROAD

INDIANARQLIS INDIANA. 46250

Iton Coun%surVL Aﬂ ﬁone ﬁ ﬁﬂuf

¢ LAND QURVEY|NG VERT. 1™ &'

¢ CIVIL ENGINEERING | TECH. CHK. TDRAWN Bﬁ*‘]gsgé,&;

"DATE | CLIENT
5//6/56

SPR\NGMILL CROSSSING SEC. 2

NUMBER

DWG. TYPE

CTUWE% DFTNG, CHK| DRAWING TITL

| | STORM SEWER-PLAN { PROFILE




R

L]
L4

jﬁ SEE  SECTION OWE.
yd (OFFSITE) SAMITARY SEWER
&2 T PLAN f PROFILE
SHT 14 oF 22

“ 55;4 A
N\ e

L “TO BE COMTINUED AS PART OF
SECTION 3 CONSTRUCTION ,
" SEE SHEET20F 10 SECTION X

LEGEND

SANITARY SEWER

STANDARD MANROLE

! %
.).“'!‘- '
%t

M”M{%w
r_' R
P =882.0
3

RO

CuRB,\);\_E.TS-”
4SS0

40 EA-WAY(TYP) )

~ STORM SEWER |

;ﬁ:"ﬂ.. END SECTION

o~
P

- Comeamowe /L
PR wlFLaT ToP cote. ||

‘ ol j
O TYR SL0 NVERT b : '
: ; _AH—BEEMIVE INLET
T & A

VL LATERAL To Each LoT(TYR) T

s
e
i

S X % !
. !
e el e alatly

¢ PROPOSED WATERLINE 8Y HAMILTON WESTERN UTILITIES

— W —
£H !
: FIRE UYPRANT

PG* PARD GRADE - REQUIRE S COMPACTED FilLL MATERIAL
TO WITHIM " of PROPOSED GRADE.

< Ornrd

.
P e,

™~

5
/
35

\‘5// ) 7'(;:29;," [

- 47 N .. ‘ \\ RN 11 T
\é . 85 A2 e ] ~ ~ o / ;’!/

s grreeor i 'A e

MFG> MINIMUM  FINISHGRADE REQUIRED BY BLILDER -
ARE b MAY. BE FILLED W[ToPwoIL.

¥ SSD LATERALS ARE To BE PLACED ON EACH LOT BASEMENTE FOUNPATION
DRAING onkY. No BUILDING U TTERS ARE TO BE COMMECTED To
S5O LATERAL o

MOTES:

L BEARINGS, DIMEMSIOMS AND EASEMENTS ARE SHOWM FOR REFEREMCE
OMLY AMD DO NOT MECESSARILY DEPICT ACTUAL RECORDED INFORMATIOM.
SEE REWRDED PLAT FOR EXALT INFORMAMATION.

2. WATEK SERVICE TO B DEDIGNED ¢ INSTALLED ts‘( HAMILTON WESTERN
UTILITIES INC. ' ‘

3. EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY PER ELEVATIONS TAKEN &Y PAUL T. CRIPE, INC.

4. ALL DISTURBED GROWND SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH EROBION COMTROL,
METHODS PER SPECIFICATIONS oN  SHT. 4. ,

5. STORM WATER WILL DRAIN TO DETENTION PONDS IN SECTION ONE.
OUTLET 13 TO WILLIAMS CREEK.

{(3io

Entry Date: S~7-0 y - HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

) BECRETARY

.
Ty

SBLILT=

Entered by: SO H

@/1/8G REVISIONS PER CARMEL. COMMEMYS:

—

l‘ :

\ : ‘ k [ F& \BVAA Ch ‘ o CountQSurvArR)ceM\'an&ISuai - NQQMMCHK. nRAW'NG " l TL& % A " G
T Giaaeryy 4280 " AND PLANNING | SITE DEVELOPME™T PLAN (

‘ 2.8, gr: &
. 25. 56 LE. £
& 2d-20 Aok

H

i
L
"



Kenton C. Ward, CFM Suite 188

, One Hamilton County Square
Suweyor Of Hamilion Courdy Noblesville, indiana 36060-2230
Phone (317) 776-8495

Fax (317) 776-9628

Map Correction-Field Verification

Drain: #315 Springmill Crossing Drain Drain Length: 5025
Arm: Springmill Crossing Sec. 2 Arm Change +/-: 450
Date: May 1, 2023 New Length: 5525

Verified By: SLM

Notes & Sketch: See attached

A recent drain investigation revealed that a portion of the SSD shown on the site development
plan for the south half of Springmill Crossing Sec. 2 was not mapped. This portion of drain was
left of the inventory provided by Woolpert in 2003-2004. Therefore, 450 feet of SSD should be
added to the GIS map and to the overall length of drain.

sy

Suzanne L. Mills
GIS Specialist
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% STORM SEWER
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FLAT TOP CSTh

5:1-1#. INVERT
‘-LD th‘ S0
FUN—— ' i $LATERAL TO EncH LOT (Trpcsl ¥

PROPOSED WATER HBE BY dAMILTON WESTERM UTILTIES
£ w

BEEMIVE. INLET

PG + PAD GRADE - REGUIRES COMPACTED FILL MATERIAL.
TO WITHIM &' oF PROFOSED GRADE.

MFG® MIMNIMUM FINISH GRADE REQUIRED BY BLUILDER-
ARER MAY BE FILLED W] TOPSOIL.
¥ 55D LATERALS ARETO BE PLACED OM EACH LOT BASEMENTE FOUNDATION
DRAINS OMLY, NO BUILDING GUTTERS ARE TO BE GONNECTED TO
85D LATERAL.

LOTS WHERE SANITARY CEWER WiLL AOT SERVE . BASEMENT
AT MORMaL DEPTH (T BELOW PAD GAADEL) ARE §7-70 mICLUSIVE
AND Bi-9T WNOLUSIVE,

HOTES!

). BEARINGS, DIMEMSIONS AND EASEMENTS ARE SHOWN FOR REFEREMCE oMLY
AND OO NOT NECESSARILY DEPICT ACTLAL RECORDED INFORMATION . SRE
‘RECORDED PLAT For EXACT INFORMATION.

2. WATER SERVICE TO BE DESIGNED 4 INSTALLED BY HAMILTON WESTERN UTHLTIES /e
3 EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY PER ELEVATIONS TAKM BY PALL T. CRIPE, INC.

A N DISTURBES GROLDND SHALL BSE PROVIDED WITH EROSIOM LOMTROL METHODS
PER  SPECIFICATIONS OM SHEET 4.

5. -STORM WATER WiLL DRAN TO NFTCNTION. PUNDS N SECTION ONE.
OUTLET 15 TO WILLIGMS CREEK
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